1
GT1000 Series
Data Sheet
DS-VA-GT1000-eng
January, 2009
Model GT1024
Brooks® GT1000 Series
Industrial Glass Tube Variable Area Flowmeters

DS-VA-GT1000-eng
January, 2009
Table 7 Model GT 1000 Ordering Information and Model Code
Model: GT 1000  INDUSTRIAL GLASS TUBE VA METER
BASE MODEL NUMBER CONNECTION ORIENTATION
1020N HORIZONTAL INLET AND OUTLET
1024N VERTICAL INLET AND OUTLET
1026N HORIZONTAL INLET AND VERTICAL OUTLET
1027N VERTICAL INLET AND HORIZONTAL OUTLET
SIZE TUBE
A SIZE 2 R-2-127-AAAT
B SIZE 2 R-2-127-AAT
C SIZE 2 R-2-127-DT
D SIZE 2 R-2-127-AT
E SIZE 2 R-2-127-BT
F SIZE 2 R-2-127-CT
G SIZE 6 R-6-127-AT
H SIZE 6 R-6-127-BT
J SIZE 7 R-7M-25-1FT
K SIZE 8 R-8M-25-4FT